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Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo C
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1r torneo BePadel / One Padel en Padelarium Gava

Date/venue

3/13/25,9:30 PM
Pista 2

3/13/25,9:30 PM
Pista 3

3/13/25,10:20 PM
Pista 3

3/13/25,10:20 PM
Pista 2

3/13/25,11:10 PM
Pista 3

3/13/25,11:10 PM
Pista 2

3/14/25, 9:30 PM
Pista 4

3/14/25, 9:30 PM
Pista 3

3/14/25,10:20 PM
Pista 3

3/14/25,10:20 PM
Pista 4

3/14/25,11:10 PM
Pista 3

3/14/25,11:10 PM
Pista 4

3/15/25,12:30 PM
Pista 1

3/15/25,12:30 PM
Pista 12

3/15/25,1:20 PM
Pista 12

3/15/25,1:20 PM
Pista 1

3/15/25, 2:10 PM
Pista 12

3/15/25, 2:10 PM
Pista 1

Home

Xavi Balcells

Jose Luis Castillo Alcantara

Eric Martinez
Dani Garcia

Marc Sufie Barrachina
Jordi Millan Lopez

Jordi Alvarez
Javi Nieves

Eric Martinez
Dani Garcia

Marc Sufie Barrachina
Jordi Millan Lopez

Juan Paillacar
Marcos Pavon

Jorge Marin
Dani Soriano

Victor Redondo Pifa
David Marin Lopez

Ricard Roca
David Amaya

Juan Paillacar
Marcos Pavon

Ricard Roca
David Amaya

Alex Diez Biel
Lloreng Fanes

Javier Cavanillas
Adrian Cavanillas

Carlos Aiello
Jordi Sifol Llosa

Oscar Botella Lopez
Brian M

Alex Diez Biel
Lloreng Fanes

Carlos Aiello
Jordi Sifol Llosa

1/1

Calendar: 2a Masculina / Fase grupos

Result

9-5

9-6

9-6

6-9

5-9

9-2

7-9

39

9-5

9-7

9-5

6-9

4-9

8-9

2-9

9-5

9-6

39

Away team

Marc Sufie Barrachina
Jordi Millan Lopez

Jordi Alvarez
Javi Nieves

Eric Martinez
Dani Garcia

Xavi Balcells

Jose Luis Castillo Alcantara

Xavi Balcells

Jose Luis Castillo Alcantara

Jordi Alvarez
Javi Nieves

Victor Redondo Pifa
David Marin Lopez

Ricard Roca
David Amaya

Jorge Marin
Dani Soriano

Juan Paillacar
Marcos Pavéon

Jorge Marin
Dani Soriano

Victor Redondo Pifla
David Marin Lopez

Oscar Botella Lopez
Brian M

Carlos Aiello
Jordi Sifol Llosa

Alex Diez Biel
Lloreng Fanes

Javier Cavanillas
Adridn Cavanillas

Javier Cavanillas
Adridn Cavanillas

Oscar Botella Lopez
Brian M
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